
Monash Splunk training guide - USER role (2.5 hours to complete)

Intro to Splunk Mandatory https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/intro-to-splunk-elearning Available to enroll immediately after signing up
What is Splunk? Mandatory https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/what-is-splunk Available to enroll immediately after signing up
Introduction to Knowledge Objects Mandatory https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/intro-to-knowledge-objects-elearning Available to enroll immediately after signing up

Using Fields Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/using-fields-elearning Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Scheduling Reports and Alerts Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/scheduling-reports-alerts-elearning-with-labs Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Visualizations Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/visualizations-elearning-with-labs Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Working with Time Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/working-with-time Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Statistical Processing Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/statistical-processing Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Leveraging Lookups and Subsearches Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/leveraging-lookups-and-subsearches Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Search Optimization Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/search-optimization Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Comparing Values Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/comparing-values Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Result Modification Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/result-modification Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Correlation Analysis Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/correlation-analysis Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Search Under the Hood Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/search-under-the-hood-elearning-with-labs Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Multivalue Fields Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/multivalue-fields-labs Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Creating Knowledge Objects Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/creating-knowledge-objects Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Creating Field Extractions Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/creating-field-extractions Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Enriching Data with Lookups Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/enriching-data-with-lookups Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Data Models Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/data-models Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Introduction to Dashboards Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/introduction-to-dashboards Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Dynamic Dashboards Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/dynamic-dashboards Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment
Creating Maps Optional https://education.splunk.com/auth/course/using-choropleth Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment

Step 1: Sign up for a Splunk account (make sure to use your Monash email) at https://workplus.splunk.com/universities
Step 2: Modules with the 'Available to enroll immediately' is available at sign up, click on the URL to begin learning immediately
Step 3: Check back later (typically a few days) on the modules with the 'Wait for vendor to enable free enrollment' 
Step 4: Complete the modules marked 'Mandatory' to get access to Splunk with the USER role
Step 5 (optional): Nothing stopping you from doing all the modules marked 'Optional'

Help and support: please contact the Technology Services - Data Operations and Intelligence team via email at esol-ts-dataops@monash.edu Version: 22 June 2022


